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TEAM
Needham High School
Westford Academy
St. John's Preparatory School
Winchester High School
Lexington High School
Lowell High School
Natick High School
Newton South High School
Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School
Newton North High School
Haverhill High School
Cambridge Rindge & Latin School
Malden High School
Brockton High School
New Bedford High School
Quincy High School
Brookline High School

Acton-Boxborough Regional High School

Chelmsford High School

Saint John's High School
Boston Latin School

Andover High School

Boston College High School
Revere High School

Xaverian Brothers High School
Algonquin Regional High School
North Andover High School
Methuen High School

Durfee High School

Braintree High School

Central Catholic High School
Wellesley High School
Arlington High School
Weymouth High School
Taunton High School
Barnstable High School
Lawrence High School
Springfield Central High School
North Middlesex

Waltham High School
Wachusett Regional High School
Catholic Memorial School
Framingham High School
South Lancaster Academy
Medford High School

Doherty Memorial High School
South High Community School
High School of Science & Technology
North High School

MIAA BOYS VOLLEYBALL

FINAL POWER RANKINGS - 5/31/22
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OUR VALUE
2.9474
2.2778
2.2632
2.0000
2.0000
2.3000
1.6471
0.5263
1.0000
0.9444
1.1765
0.9000
2.6000
0.6111
0.5789
0.9000
0.4444

-0.4118
0.1500
0.0000
0.6250
0.1500

-0.2500
1.2000
0.1875
1.5000

-0.4211

-0.3500

-0.7500

-1.3889

-1.4500

-1.5625

-2.1905

-1.5556

-1.8000

-1.9412

-1.8889
0.3158
0.0000

-2.9000

-0.7000

-2.1765

-2.7333
0.2308

-2.2222
0.1000

-0.1500

-1.3889

-1.6875

OPP VALUE
1.7737
1.7519
1.5320
1.7561
1.5686
1.1848
1.5312
2.5493
1.6461
1.6497
1.3158
1.5182

-0.3220
1.5845
1.5607
1.2358
1.5858
2.2496
1.6378
1.6896
1.0626
1.3332
1.3873

-0.0734
0.8560

-0.5024
1.3787
0.9261
1.1962
1.5614
1.6144
1.7219
2.3255
1.4781
1.6956
1.7223
1.6025

-0.8486

-0.5698
2.2862

-0.3864
1.0463
1.5982

-1.8229
0.4149

-2.2919

-2.2481

-1.6620

-2.1363

OVERALL
RATING
4.7211
4.0296
3.7951
3.7561
3.5686
3.4848
3.1783
3.0756
2.6461
2.5941
2.4923
2.4182
2.2780
2.1956
2.1396
2.1358
2.0302
1.8378
1.7878
1.6896
1.6876
1.4832
1.1373
1.1266
1.0435
0.9976
0.9576
0.5761
0.4462
0.1725
0.1644
0.1594
0.1350
-0.0775
-0.1044
-0.2189
-0.2864
-0.5328
-0.5698
-0.6138
-1.0864
-1.1302
-1.1352
-1.5921
-1.8073
-2.1919
-2.3981
-3.0509
-3.8238



